
Tuesday, January 02, 2024 

LADDL INTERNAL HOLIDAY 

Schedule 
Martin Luther King Holiday Monday, January 15 th,  2024 CLOSED 

Mardi Gras  Holiday Tuesday, February  13 th,  2024 

November  28 th,  2024 CLOSED 
Thanksgiving  Holiday Friday,  November  29 th,  2024 CLOSED 

LSU Christmas Holiday Tuesday, December 24th,  2024 CLOSED 
Christmas Wednesday,  December 25 th,  

2024 
CLOSED 

LSU Christmas Holiday Thursday, December 26 th,  2024 OPEN*  
LSU Christmas Holiday Friday,  December 27 th,  2024 OPEN*  
LSU Christmas Holiday Monday, December 30 th,  2024 OPEN*  
LSU Christmas Holiday Tuesday, December 31 st,  2024 CLOSED 

New  Year’s  Day Wednesday,  January 1 st,  2025  CLOSED 

http://laddl.org/

